
Name of staff member Passport No Age Address (Residential): Phone no: Email Address Mobile CTI where he/she 

will work

Destination 1st week 

of training       MARCH 

2017

From March to September 2017 Destination 2nd week 

of training   

SEPTEMBER 2017

From September 2017 

to January 2018

Destination 3rd week 

of training

1 Bashar Amer Qteashat M370897 28 Jordan – Al-Salt (+962) 790405656 Bashar.Qteashat@aci.org.jo (+962) 790405656 ACI
University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

GROUP 4 working on CTI TRANSVERSAL 

MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group A

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

2 Razan Alkhaza’leh N836409 30
Tla’a Alali, Amman, 

Jordan
962 6 4643001 razan@aci.org.jo 962 79 0613603 ACI

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

GROUP 4 working on CTI TRANSVERSAL 

MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group A

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

3
Mohammad Ahmad 

Shehab Saidan
M484497 31 Amman - JORDAN 00962-6-5161398 mohammadalahmad2010@gmail.com  00962797938283 ASRF

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

GROUP 2 working on FUNDRAISING, PROJECT 

PLANNING AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group A

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

4 Asma AlSmadi N242471 35 Amman - JORDAN  +962-7-795866104 
Asma@asrf.jo, 

Asma_smadi@yahoo.com
 +962797093123 ASRF

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

GROUP 1 working on BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, 

INCUBATION SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGIES 

TRANSFER SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group A

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

5
Ibrahim Mohammad 

Nahar Daham
O081858 32 Madaba-Jordan 96253251134 i.daham@bic.jo +962789666681 AULE

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

GROUP 2 working on FUNDRAISING, PROJECT 

PLANNING AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group A

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

6 Mahmoud Abuhussein N843070 35
 Jordan- amman- 

abunisair
96265335284

m.abuhussein@ncrd.gov.jo, 

mahmoud1012006@yahoo.com 
00962776444442 HSCT

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)
GROUP 3 working on INNOVATION

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group B

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

7
Mustafa Hafez Mustafa 

Alsaleh
N242471 46 Irbid-Jordan

+962-2-7201000 

ext:22369
mustafa@just.edu.jo 962787617189 JUST

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

GROUP 1 working on BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, 

INCUBATION SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGIES 

TRANSFER SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group B

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

8
Nedaa Saleh Hussein 

Alrabaee
N844793 31 Jordan-Irbid alpatra St

009627201000 

ext:22369
nsalrabai@just.edu.jo 00962796832239 JUST ARCA (Italy)

GROUP 2 working on FUNDRAISING, PROJECT 

PLANNING AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group B

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

9
Tarik Abd Hafeth Sleman 

Smadi
M428126 39 Irbid - JORDAN +962-2-6420882 Tariq@just.edu.jo +962772296187 JUST

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)
GROUP 3 working on INNOVATION

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group B

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

10
Hani Ahmad Mansour 

Talafha 
M671359 43 Irbid - JORDAN +962 2 7070179 hanit@just.edu.jo +962799096038 JUST ARCA (Italy)

GROUP 4 working on CTI TRANSVERSAL 

MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group B

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

11 Imad Hani Salman Halasah M722238 47
Mansheyat Abu 

Hammour- Karak 
96232352504 i.halasah@gmail.com  00 962 796 86 6860 MU

University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)

GROUP 2 working on FUNDRAISING, PROJECT 

PLANNING AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group C ARCA (Italy)

12
Jehan Qweider Mahmoud 

Obeidat
M160679 38  jordan/irbed 00962796572514 je.ob@yahoo.com  00962796572514 MU ARCA (Italy) GROUP 3 working on INNOVATION

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group C ARCA (Italy)

13 Heba Mufied Othman N539272 32 Amman, Jordan
00962-515-4892 ext 

173
hothman@qrce.org 00962-799-781-397 PSUT ARCA (Italy)

GROUP 1 working on BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, 

INCUBATION SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGIES 

TRANSFER SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group C ARCA (Italy)

14
Mohammad Khair Walled 

Mohammad Alessa
L921372 29 Amman, Jordan 00962-796-997-448 mobaidat@qrce.org 00962-796-997-448 PSUT

P&B Consultores Lda 

(Portugal)

GROUP 4 working on CTI TRANSVERSAL 

MANAGEMENT SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group C ARCA (Italy)

15 Zainab Husni Al Dabouqi N809911 34 Jordan 0799308081 z.aldabouqi@ju.edu.jo 0799308081 UJ
University of Cyprus 

(Cyprus)
GROUP 3 working on INNOVATION

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group C ARCA (Italy)

16
Sufian Salameh Al- 

Khalaileh
O250584 30

Jordan-Amman-Abu 

Nuseir
00962799611106 s.khalialeh@ju.edu.jo  00962799611106 UJ ARCA (Italy)

GROUP 1 working on BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, 

INCUBATION SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGIES 

TRANSFER SKILLS

University of Deusto 

(Spain) 
Group C ARCA (Italy)

SUBSTITUTES

17
Khaled Lutfi Suliman 

Khraisat 
L816015 43 Amman - JORDAN 962-6-5161398 kkhraisat@monojo.com.jo +962795543993 ASRF

18 Nasser Bataineh L014786 31 Hakma – Irbid – Jordan +962789666685 N.BATAINEH@BIC.JO +962789666685 AULE

19
Abdelraheem mouse Abual 

Basal
45 Amman, Jordan +962790498818 a.abualbasal@psut.edu.jo +962790498818 PSUT

20
Duaa Salim Mohammed 

Abu Iryash
T 913242 28

Az Zarqa, Yajooz, Hay Al 

Rasheed
96278044417 dabuiryash@yahoo.com  +962788647503 AEG

21
Fahmi Younis Abd 

Alkareem Al Balawneh
M 164262 46 Amman 96278044417  f.balawneh@gmail.com 962777964184 AEG

mailto:razan@aci.org.jo
mailto:i.halasah@gmail.com

